WALDRINGFIELD BOATYARD LIMITED

Waldringfield Boatyard
The Quay,
Waldringfield,

Suffolk,

IP12 4QZ

info@woodbridgeandwaldringfieldboatyards.com
www.waldringfieldboatyard.co.uk
01473 736260

PRICE LIST

Effective from 15t January 2024: VAT exclusive

Summer mooring only £37.50/ft with a

minimum fee of £937.50 (25’boat)

Full package (summer mooring, lift, wash, storage, relaunch) £62/ft with a minimum

fee of £1,550.00

Winter cradle hire £185
Lift and scrub Up to and including 20ft £110
21ft - 27ft £135
28ft+ £150
Launch £5/ft
Labour rate £40/hr
Antifoul (Prep and 1 coat — doesn’t include boot top) £30/metre

Winter — storage only

scrub, storage to 1°t April) No lift in

Hardstanding outside of Winter package

£30.50/ft (includes lift,

£1.35/ ft / week
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PONTOON PRICES 2024
Price by length Excluding VAT
Minimum charge for pontoon berth | £ 800.00
5.2 meters /17 ft| £ 850.00
5.5 meters / 18 ft | £ 900.00
5.8 meters /19 ft| £ 950.00
6.1 meters /20 ft| £ 1,000.00
6.4 meters /21 ft| £ 1,050.00
6.7 meters /22 ft| £ 1,100.00
7 .Ometers / 23 ft| £ 1,150.00
7.3 meters /24 ft| £ 1,200.00
7.6 meters / 25 ft| £ 1,250.00
8.0 meters / 26 ft| £ 1,300.00
Gated access, pontoon. Please use with respect to the Deben Cruises river trips, no bow sprits,
booms or appendages may over hang the pontoon.
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